
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Cobe Reck VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 76 76 152 76 76

Isaac Stout VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 84 82 166 84 82

Trey Milligan VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 95 91 186 91 89

Chevy Spencer VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 97 91 188 95 91

Jayden Reck VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 91 89 180

Kade Cox VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 100 99 199 346 338 684 1st Place

Mitch Jarman RICH 81 80 161 80 80

Nick Jarman RICH 80 85 165 81 85

Payson Willis RICH 92 87 179 88 87

Britt Stacey RICH 98 108 206 92 99

Tyler Nichol RICH 88 102 190

Jared Andersen RICH 99 99 198 341 351 692 2nd Place

Nick Gruet ST JOSEPH'S 86 79 165 86 79

Danny Donlevy ST JOSEPH'S 90 96 186 90 85

Luke Rahe ST JOSEPH'S 97 85 182 97 96

Cayden Jones ST JOSEPH'S 103 107 210 103 107

Cameron Harris ST JOSEPH'S 139 129 268

Craig Amil ST JOSEPH'S WD 0 376 367 743 3rd Place

Kix Roundy BRYCE VALLEY 91 87 178 91 87

Landyn Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 95 95 190 95 95

Daxtyn Tebbs BRYCE VALLEY 98 108 206 98 97

Austyn Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 98 97 195 98 108

Easton Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 139 117 256

Josh Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 132 123 255 382 387 769 4th Place

Garreth Mayer MILFORD 77 84 161 77 84

Weston Finch MILFORD 105 98 203 103 94

Dayson Barnson MILFORD 114 112 226 105 98

Kyler Wunderlich MILFORD NC 94 NC 108 105

McCoy Parker MILFORD 108 105 213

Cole Wilson MILFORD 103 NC NC 393 381 774 5th Place

Acey Orton PANGUITCH 93 105 198 93 102

Cody Peterson PANGUITCH 101 104 205 101 103

Bosten Englestead PANGUITCH 103 103 206 103 104

Remington Veater PANGUITCH 112 102 214 112 105

Jaxton Breinholt PANGUITCH 134 145 279

Hunter Hatch PANGUITCH 141 145 286 409 414 823 6th Place

Bryson Chamberlain MONTICELLO 97 92 189 97 92

Tanner Holt MONTICELLO 113 108 221 105 102

Bridger Stonebrink MONTICELLO 126 103 229 113 103

Britton Brewer MONTICELLO 105 102 207 126 108

Wyatt Fullmer MONTICELLO 132 118 250

Justin Cecil MONTICELLO WD WD 441 405 846 7th Place

Jonatan Weiderman-Fornbrant MOUNT VERNON 85 93 178

CUT LINE

Shaydon Summerall DUCHESNE 93 93

Chad Lewis DUCHESNE 105 105

Trey Robinson DUCHESNE 165 117

Stetson Summerall DUCHESNE 117 128

Tyler Evans DUCHESNE 128

Jason Higa DUCHESNE 145 443

David Whitney TINTIC 102 102

Braxten Petersen TINTIC 120 104

Tyler Castagno TINTIC 132 119

McCoy Fitzgerald TINTIC 119 120

Curtis Evans TINTIC 134

Mason Young TINTIC 104 445
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Emilio Gonzales PINNACLE ACADEMY 145 108

Tanner Hansen PINNACLE ACADEMY 125 123

Caden Anderson PINNACLE ACADEMY 108 125

Abe Acosta PINNACLE ACADEMY 132 132

Damon Neath PINNACLE ACADEMY 123

Liam Bloomer PINNACLE ACADEMY 147 488

Daniel Shepard DUGWAY 104 104

Felipe Villegas DUGWAY WD 122

McKay Munn DUGWAY 133 133

TJ Ramos DUGWAY 122 WD

DNQ

INDIVIDUALS

Tyson Giles GREEN RIVER 92

Karson Nielson GREEN RIVER 115

Colton Atwood ALTAMONT 98

Riley Thacker ALTAMONT 109

Koby Mosley MANILA 128



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Cobe Reck VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 76 76 152

T2 Mitch Jarman RICH 81 80 161

Garreth Mayer MILFORD 77 84 161

T4 Nick Jarman RICH 80 85 165

Nick Gruet ST JOSEPH'S 86 79 165

6 Isaac Stout VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 84 82 166

T7 Kix Roundy BRYCE VALLEY 91 87 178

Jonatan Weiderman-FornbrantMOUNT VERNON 85 93 178

9 Payson Willis RICH 92 87 179

10 Jayden Reck VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 91 89 180

11 Luke Rahe ST JOSEPH'S 97 85 182

T12 Trey Milligan VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 95 91 186

Danny Donlevy ST JOSEPH'S 90 96 186

14 Chevy Spencer VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 97 91 188

15 Bryson Chamberlain MONTICELLO 97 92 189

T16 Tyler Nichol RICH 88 102 190

Landyn Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 95 95 190

18 Austyn Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 98 97 195

T19 Jared Andersen RICH 99 99 198

Acey Orton PANGUITCH 93 105 198

21 Kade Cox VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 100 99 199

22 Weston Finch MILFORD 105 98 203

23 Cody Peterson PANGUITCH 101 104 205

T24 Britt Stacey RICH 98 108 206

Daxtyn Tebbs BRYCE VALLEY 98 108 206

Bosten Englestead PANGUITCH 103 103 206

27 Britton Brewer MONTICELLO 105 102 207

28 Cayden Jones ST JOSEPH'S 103 107 210

29 McCoy Parker MILFORD 108 105 213

30 RemingtonVeater PANGUITCH 112 102 214

31 Tanner Holt MONTICELLO 113 108 221

32 Dayson Barnson MILFORD 114 112 226

33 Bridger Stonebrink MONTICELLO 126 103 229

34 Wyatt Fullmer MONTICELLO 132 118 250

35 Josh Brinkerhoff BRYCE VALLEY 132 123 255

36 Easton Syrett BRYCE VALLEY 139 117 256

37 Cameron Harris ST JOSEPH'S 139 129 268

38 Jaxton Breinholt PANGUITCH 134 145 279

39 Hunter Hatch PANGUITCH 141 145 286
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T40 Kyler Wunderlich MILFORD NC 94 NC

T40 Cole Wilson MILFORD 103 NC NC

T40 Justin Cecil MONTICELLO WD WD

T40 Craig Amil ST JOSEPH'S WD 0


